Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix
CB-OPEN-25m-2023

SINT AMANDSBERG (BEL) 11//12/11/2023

Overzicht op namen

Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix

Korte baan (25m)

KVZP / PROVB / BEL

KVZP/21077/07 Antunes Lyna

KVZP/10207/02

KVZP/11096/07

KVZP/11081/02

KVZP/20191/03

KVZP/11053/06

KVZP/11024/06

Beauthier Killian

Borowski Brayan

Karkour Rayan

Pigeon Kelly

Puccio Alessio

Roobaert Jurre
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100 schoolslag
100 vlinderslag
50 schoolslag
50 vlinderslag
100 wisselslag

50 schoolslag
200 schoolslag
100 schoolslag

100 rugslag
50 rugslag

100 rugslag
200 vlinderslag
100 vlinderslag
200 rugslag

100 schoolslag
200 wisselslag
50 schoolslag

200 schoolslag

50 schoolslag
50 vlinderslag
100 wisselslag
100 vlinderslag
50 vrije slag

400 wisselslag
400 vrije slag
200 wisselslag
200 rugslag

1:15.64 S
1:07.89 S
34.92S
30.23S
1:08.12 S

30.80 S
2:29.09 S
1:07.06 S

1:03.63 S
29.00S

1:00.18 S
2:11.15S

59.52 S
2:12.31S

1:13.22S
2:24.72° S

34.03S
2:40.39 S

31.40S
27.48S
1:02.56 S
1:01.17 S
25.63S

4:48.13 S
4:18.60 S
2:17.50 S
2:17.09 S

17/04/2022
26/03/2022
25/06/2022
16/10/2022
16/04/2023

16/04/2023
16/04/2023
28/10/2023

09/10/2022
01/07/2023

29/10/2022
29/10/2022
09/04/2023
29/10/2023

20/03/2022
19/07/2022
16/04/2023
07/05/2023

28/10/2023
01/07/2023
24/09/2023
19/02/2023
07/05/2023

25/07/2023
25/07/2023
26/03/2023
26/03/2023

Ettelbruck (LUX)
Mons (BEL)
Mons (BEL)
Leuven (BEL)
Ettelbruck (LUX)

Ettelbruck (LUX)
Ettelbruck (LUX)
Mons (BEL)

Rixensart (BEL)
Mons (BEL)

Mons (BEL)
Mons (BEL)
Braine-I'Alleud (BEL)
Mons (BEL)

Sinbad (BEL)

Zaventem (BEL)
Ettelbruck (LUX)
Vilvoorde (BEL)

Mons (BEL)

Mons (BEL)
Hoogstraten (BEL)
Kortrijk (BEL)
Vilvoorde (BEL)

Sinbad (BEL)
Sinbad (BEL)
Sinbad (BEL)
Sinbad (BEL)



